Name

Charles Houston
William Pearson-Gee
Karl Freeman

Rick Stordy

Jeremy Moodey
John Bavington
Mark Miller

James Blandford-Baker
Christopher Trundle
Roy Faulkner

Jake Madin

Graham Kirk-Spriggs
Ruth Newton
Andrew Dotchin
Simon Butler

Chris Gill

Sam Wilson
Christopher Blunt
Mike Tufnell

William Pearson-Gee
James Blandford-Baker
Matt Beer

Chris Collins
Stephen Boyall
Martin Thorpe

Neil Patterson
Andrew Bell

Steve Wilcox

Martyn Taylor

Jack Shepherd
Miranda Threlfell-Holmes
Rosemary Lyon
Simon Talbott

Liz Olsen

Sean Doherty
Stephen Corbett
Clive Billenness
Mark Lucas

Graham Hamilton
Sarah Finch

Muriel Robinson
Fraser Oates

Falak Sher

Paul Ayers

Andrew Moughtin-Mumby
Paul Chamberlain
Andrew Cornes
Lydia Corbett

Chris Collins
Stephen Boyall
Vivienne Goodard
Graham Hamilton
Andrew Smith
Howard Stoker
Stephen Corbett

Kat D'Arcy-Cumber
Stephen Hofmeyr
Simon Talbott
Christian Selvarantam
Jackie Doyle Brett
Stephen Boyall
Graham Kirk-Spriggs
Gracy Crane

Rachel Atkinson
Patrick Richmond
Che Seabourne

Nick Weir

Graham Hamilton

Synod No.
323
189
118
218
187
132
107
109
167
333
242
181
137
208
221
338
282

89
214
189
109
143
140
253
155
130
374
244
152
153
156
255
112
281
450

67
306
194
119
355
344
238
489
131
225
196

94
227
140
253
254
119
391
180

67
271
320
112
243
239
253
181
375
293
182
138
207
119

Diocese
Hereford
Oxford
Exeter
Sheffield
Oxford
Leeds
Durham
Ely
London
Leicester
York
Norwich
Leeds

St Eds & Ips
Southwark
Lichfield
Chester
Chester
Salisbury
Oxford

Ely
Lichfield
Leicester
Blackburn
Liverpool
Hereford
Oxford
York
Lincoln
Liverpool
Liverpool
Blackburn
Ely
Chester
Universities & TEIS
Blackburn
Europe
Peterborough
Exeter
London
Lincoln
Worcester
Co-opted
Leeds
Southwark
Portsmouth
Chichester
Southwell & Notts
Leicester
Blackburn
Blackburn
Exeter
Rochester
Norwich
Blackburn
Chelmsford
Guildford
Exeter
York

York
Blackburn
Norwich
Oxford
Coventry
Norwich
Leeds

St Albans
Exeter
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